Model Voltage Feedback
Package Content
Actuator Valve Body
Specialist on valve automation!
PRODUCT DATA AND INSTALLATIONGUIDE
CMBV series ball valves are widely used in
central air-conditioning cool/heat watersystem.
It can accurately control the flow of cool/heat
medium depending upon the requirements of
the given application，and can not result in
sudden change of temperature and to control
the room temperature accurately.
CMBV Series Motorized Ball Valves
CMBV-024F 24
CMBV-110F 110
CMBV-230F 230
CMBV-024 24 -
-
-
CMBV-110 110
CMBV-230 230
Technical Data
Medium Cool/heat water or 60% glycol
Size DN15   DN20   DN25 DN32
OperatingMode on/off